Handheld Consumer Services Tester
Acterna HST-3000
Improving the installation,
maintenance and troubleshooting
of DSL services
With a market primed for broadband,
operators are rapidly deploying DSL
in their networks to deliver multimedia

maintain optical transport, access,
cable, data/IP and wireless networks.
Ordering information
Base units
HST-3000C HST-3000C base with copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST3000-CAR or HST3000-CU
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
HST-3000 HST-3000 base without copper testing
Requires the purchase of a SIM
– see separate listing for
HST-3000-CAR or HST-3000-AR
(Ethernet and serial ports included)
SIMS (Modules)
HST-3000-AR DSL (ATU-R) Service Interface SIM
HST-3000-CAR Combo: ADSL (ATU-R) and dual
T/R/G interface for Copper test SIM
HST-3000-CU Dual T/R/G interface for copper test
Software options
HST-3000S-IP Advanced IP Suite – PING and
Through Mode support for PPPoA,
PPPoE, IPoA and IPoE, F4/F5 OAM
Tx and Rx, and ATM Loopback
Accessories